RUSSELL VALE PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Prices effective as at October 2022

Item Embroided | Sport Full Zip | Half Zip Fleece
Short Shorts | Jacket Jacket Sloppy
Sleeve
Price $35.00 $20.00 | $30.00 $30.00 $5.00
Size
4 N/A
6 N/A
8 N/A
10 N/A
12 N/A
14
16
TOTAL
ltem Bucket Scrunchie | PSSA Second-
Hat Socks hand
items
Price $15.00 0.50 $10.00 |S5.00
Size S/M, M/L, 13-3
L/XL OR 2-8
Quantity
TOTAL
Student name: Class:

Parent Name:

Contact Phone number:

Total of Order: $

Amount Paid: $

Receipt Number:

(Cash Cheque/Direct Deposit)

All cheques are payable to_Russell Vale Public School P&C Assoc. Uniform Account

Direct Deposit Details:

Russell Vale Public School P&C Association Uniform Account

BSB:

A/c number:

Contacts: Jodie 0432 985 997

633 000
147496806

Jess 0419 147 607



